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North 1-5

Cirencester AC

Almost Athletes

AVR

NGOC

Running Somewhere Else
Almost Athletes

Tetbury Dolphins Running Club
Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Open

Red Hares
AAOPEN 2

open

North Gloucester Orienteers
RSE Men's North
AAOPEN 4
TDRC North
AAOPEN 1
AAOPEN 5
AAOPEN 3

Cumulative time
7:34:59
8:39:38
9:09:05
9:13:51
9:15:33
9:37:19
9:53:31
10:16:50
10:29:55
11:06:35



