	North 1-5	Open	Cumulative time
1	Cirencester AC	Red Hares	7:34:59
2	Almost Athletes	AAOPEN 2	8:39:38
3	AVR	open	9:09:05
4	NGOC	North Gloucester Orienteers	9:13:51
5	Running Somewhere Else	RSE Men's North	9:15:33
6	Almost Athletes	AAOPEN 4	9:37:19
7	Tetbury Dolphins Running Club	TDRC North	9:53:31
8	Almost Athletes	AAOPEN 1	10:16:50
9	Almost Athletes	AAOPEN 5	10:29:55
#	Almost Athletes	AAOPEN 3	11:06:35